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CLASS 3A SINGLES CHAMPIONS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Amanda Hagino, Hempfield 
2016: Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp. 
2015: Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp. 
2014: Katina Jones, Penn Manor    
2013: Katie Wagner, Susquehannock 
2012: Katie Wagner, Susquehannock 
2011: Cara Wirth, Wilson 
2010: Cara Wirth, Wilson 
2009: Leah Rutt, J.P. McCaskey 
2008: Jamila Petercakova, Mechanicsburg 
2007: Leah Rutt, J.P. McCaskey 
2006: Lauren Henkle, Hempfield 
2005: Elizabeth Adams, Wilson 
2004: Elizabeth Adams, Wilson 
2003: Kim Harclerode, Manheim Twp. 
2002: Kristine Harclerode, Manheim Twp. 
2001: Kristine Harclerode, Manheim Twp. 
2000: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp. 
1999: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp. 
1998: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp. 
1997: Kim Karli, Cedar Crest  
1996: Vinny Seiverling, Hershey 
1995: Under research 
1994: Under research 
1993: Under research 
1992: Under research 
1991: Under research 
1990: Under research 
1989: Under research 
1988: Under research 
1987: Under research 
1986: Under research 
1985: Under research 
1984: Under research 
1983: Under research 
1982: Under research 
1981: Under research 
1980: Under research  
1979: Under research 
1978: Under research 
1977: Under research 
1976: Under research 
1975: Under research 
1974: Under research  
1973: Under research 
1972: Under research 
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CLASS 3A SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Amanda Hagino, Hempfield d Taylor Kopan, Manheim Twp., 6-2, 6-4 
2016: Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp., d Taylor Kopan, Manheim Twp., 6-4, 7-6 (4) 
2015: Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp., d Yvonne Peters-Washington, Central York, 6-0, 4-2, retired 
2014: Katina Jones, Penn Manor d Ali Snyder, Exeter Twp., 6-3, 1-6, 6-1  
2013: Katie Wagner, Susquehannock d Sruthi Kamprath, Wilson, 2-6, 6-4, 6-4 
2012: Katie Wagner, Susquehannock d Sruthi Kamprath, Wilson, 6-0, 7-5 
2011: Cara Wirth, Wilson d Mackenzie Smith, Hempfield, 6-1, 6-0 
2010: Cara Wirth, Wilson d Alyssa Gleason, Governor Mifflin 6-4, 6-1 
2009: Leah Rutt, J.P. McCaskey d Jenna Hessert, Northern York, 6-0, 5-5 retired 
2008: Jamila Peterkacova, Mechanicsburg d Leah Rutt, J.P. McCaskey, 3-6, 6-3, 6-2 
2007: Leah Rutt, J.P. McCaskey d Jenna Hessert, Northern York 6-2, 6-4 
2006: Lauren Hankle, Hempfield d Jennie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley, 6-4, 6-4 
2005: Elizabeth Adams, Wilson d Courtney Reed, Wilson, 7-6 (4), 6-4 
2004: Elizabeth Adams, Wilson d Kim Harclerode, Manheim Twp., 6-3, 6-2 
2003: Kim Harclerode, Manheim Twp. d Elizabeth Adams, Wilson, 6-1, 6-2 
2002: Kristine Harclerode, Manheim Twp. d Kim Harclerode, Manheim Twp., 6-1, 6-0 
2001: Kristine Harclerode, Manheim Twp. d Kim Harclerode, Manheim Twp., 6-3, 6-0 
2000: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp. d Jessica Long, Elizabethtown, 6-2, 6-1 
1999: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp.  
1998: Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp. 
1997: Kim Karli, Cedar Crest d Whitney Simcik, Exeter Twp., 6-2, 7-5 
1996: Under research 
1995: Under research 
1994: Under research 
1993: Under research 
1992: Under research 
1991: Under research 
1990: Under research 
1989: Under research 
1988: Under research 
1987: Under research 
1986: Under research 
1985: Under research 
1984: Under research 
1983: Under research 
1982: Under research 
1981: Under research 
1980: Under research  
1979: Under research 
1978: Under research 
1977: Under research 
1976: Under research 
1975: Under research 
1974: Under research  
1973: Under research 
1972: Under research 
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CLASS 2A SINGLES CHAMPIONS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Catherine Maher, Berks Catholic 
2016: Alexandra Jadic, Wyomissing 
2015: Lin Robertson, Berks Catholic 
2014: Liz Veronis, Lancaster Catholic 
2013: Eleanor Gerhard, Camp Hill 
2012: Audrey Ann Blakely, Wyomissing 
2011: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day 
2010: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day 
2009: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day 
2008: Victoria Foaino, Holy Name 
2007: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing 
2006: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing 
2005: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing 
2004: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing 
2003: Susan Pollack, Wyomissing 
2002: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing 
2001: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing 
2000: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing 
1999: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing 
1998: Patty Devlin, York Suburban 
 
 

CLASS 2A SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS  
 
CLASS AA 
2018: Pending 
2017: Catherine Maher, Berks Catholic d Ines Fedriani, Camp Hill 6-4, 2-6, 6-4 
2016: Alexandra Jadic, Wyomissing d Katherine Long, Trinity, 7-5, 6-3 
2015: Lin Robertson, Berks Catholic, d Maja Anderson, Northern Lebanon, 6-7 (2), 6-3, 6-3 
2014: Liz Veronis, Lancaster Catholic d Lin Robertson, Berks Catholic, 6-4, 2-6, 6-4 
2013: Eleanor Gerhard, Camp Hill d Liz Veronis, Lancaster Catholic, 6-7 (6), 6-4, 7-5 
2012: Audrey Ann Blakely, Wyomissing d Madelyn Shaak, ELCO, 6-0, 6-1 
2011: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day d Audrey Ann Blakely, Wyomissing, 7-5, 7-6 (6) 
2010: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day d Audrey Ann Blakely, Wyomissing, 6-0, 6-1 
2009: Julia Casselbury, Lancaster Country Day d Audrey Ann Blakely, Wyomissing, 4-6, 6-1, 6-1 
2008: Victoria Foaino, Holy Name d Ava Spoden, York Catholic, 6-1, 6-3 
2007: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing d Jill Saunders, Kutztown, 6-0, 6-1, 6-0 
2006: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing d Katie Moritz, York Suburban, 6-0, 6-2 
2005: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing d Katie Moritz, York Suburban, 7-5, 6-1 
2004: Martha Blakely, Wyomissing d Courtney Reed, Wyomissing, 4-6, 6-1, 6-4 
2003: Susan Pollack, Wyomissing d Melissa Berg, Fleetwood, 6-0, 6-0 
2002: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing d Susan Pollack, Wyomissing 6-0, 6-1 
2001: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing d Kate Jaxheimer, Wyomissing, 6-0, 6-0 
2000: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing d Susan Pollack, Wyomissing, 6-2, 3-6, 7-5 
1999: Grace Blakely, Wyomissing d Patty Devlin, York Suburban 
1998: Patty Devlin, York Suburban d Kristi-Lynn Miller, Muhlenberg 
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CLASS 3A DOUBLES CHAMPIONS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Julia Darkey / Emily Garvin, Manheim Twp. 
2016: Kate Moore / Julia Darkey, Manheim Twp.  
2015: Carolyn Mann / Kate Moore, Manheim Twp. 
2014: Sarah Sambrick / Tori Schultz, Cedar Crest 
2013: Ali Snyder / Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp. 
2012: Divya Sirdeshpande / Taylor Helsel, Hempfield 
2011: Lauren Stauffer / Abby Belser, Manheim Twp. 
2010: Lauren Stauffer / Caroline Berry, Manheim Twp. 
2009: Lauren Stauffer / Caroline Berry, Manheim Twp. 
2008: Jenna Hessert / Jayna Whitcomb, Northern York 
2007: Melissa Plowman / Katie Westenberger, Dallastown 
2006: Melissa Plowman / Katie Westenberger, Dallastown 
2005: Laura Graybill / Sydney Clark, Hempfield 
2004: Leah Demasters / Maria Kostaris, Manheim Twp. 
2003: Ali Moyer / Hillary Teeter, Gettysburg 
2002: Ali Moyer / Hillary Teeter, Gettysburg 
2001: Suzie Eckhart / Jess Liberatore, Conestoga Valley 
2000: Stephanie Eckhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley 
1999: Stephanie Eckhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley 
1998: Stephanie Eckhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley 
1997: Abby Sweitzer / Phoebe Seiverling, Hershey 
1996: Christy Kauffman / Cara Bornt-Davis, York Catholic 
1995: Under research 
1994: Under research 
1993: Under research 
1992: Under research 
1991: Under research 
1990: Under research 
1989: Under research 
1988: Under research 
1987: Under research 
1986: Under research 
1985: Under research 
1984: Under research 
1983: Under research 
1982: Under research 
1981: Under research 
1980: Under research  
1979: Under research 
1978: Under research 
1977: Under research 
1976: Under research 
1975: Under research 
1974: Under research  
1973: Under research 
1972: Under research 
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CLASS 3A DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Julia Darkey/ Emily Garvin, Manheim Twp. d Alexandra Pancu / Aneesa Malik, Conrad Weiser, 6-4, 6-1 
2016: Kate Moore / Julia Darkey, Manheim Twp. d Alexis Cramer / Corinne Grohoski, Exeter Twp., 6-2, 7-5 
2015: Carolyn Mann / Kate Moore, Manheim Twp. d Taylor Capoferri / Sarah Capoferri, Lampeter-Strasburg, 6-3, 4-6, 6-2 
2014: Sarah Sambrick / Tori Schultz, Lampeter-Strasburg d Madison Fortna / Greta Strunk, Cedar Crest, 6-7 (4), 7-6 (2), 6-3 
2013: Ali Snyder / Sammi Snyder, Exeter Twp. d Emily Mann / Emily Murphy, Manheim Twp., 6-4, 6-2 
2012: Divya Sirdeshpande / Taylor Helsel, Hempfield d Sarah Sambrick / Savanna Burton, Lampeter-Strasburg, 6-3, 6-0 
2011: Lauren Stauffer / Abby Belser, Manheim Twp. d Katie Wagner / Nicole Daacke, Susquehannock, 6-0, 6-1 
2010: Lauren Stauffer / Caroline Berry, Manheim Twp. d Abby Belser / Emily Kager, Manheim Twp., 6-0, 6-2 
2009: Lauren Stauffer / Caroline Berry, Manheim Twp. d Chelsie Yacks / Mackenzie Smith, Hempfield, 6-4, 6-3 
2008: Jenna Hessert / Jayna Whitcomb, Northern York d Jennifer Learmonth / Maggie Golden, Central York, 6-7 (1), 6-1, 6-4 
2007: Melissa Plowman / Katie Westenberger, Dallastown d Leah DeMasters / Caroline Berry, Manheim Twp., 6-1, 6-2 
2006: Melissa Plowman / Katie Westenberger, Dallastown d Sydney Clark / Chelsie Yacks, Hempfield, 6-1, 4-6, 6-4 

2005: Tori Bybel / Alex Bybel, Lancaster Mennonite d Melanie Nolt / Rebekah Roland, Manheim Central, 7-6 (6), 6-3 
2004: Leah DeMasters / Maria Kostaris, Manheim Twp. d Caitlyn Graybill / Claudina  Covarrubias, Hempfield 6-4, 6-2 
2003: Ali Moyer / Hillary Teeter, Gettysburg d Ashley Gesuale / Alexa Dragonette, Wilson, 6-0, 3-6, 6-2 
2002: Ali Moyer / Hillary Teeter, Gettysburg d Lindsey Hosler / Amanda Zern, Manheim Central, 3-6, 6-2, 7-5 
2001: Suzie Eckhart / Jess Liberatore, Conestoga Valley d Stephanie Reese / Barb Bee, Penn Manor, 6-0, 6-0 
2000: Stephanie Eckhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley d Erin Cammarano / Kirsten Bamks, Wilson, 6-1, 6-1 
1999: Stephanie Eckhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley d Melissa Reed / Kelsey Levan, Wilson 
1998: Stephanie Ejhart / Suzie Eckhart, Conestoga Valley d Erin Cammarano / Kristen Banks, Wilson 
1997: Abby Sweitzer / Phoebe Seiverling, Hershey d Jackie Kulp / Annie Ericson, ELCO, 6-2, 6-0 
1996: Christy Kauffman / Cara Bornt-Davis, York Catholic d Amy Sonon / April Sonon, Reading 
1995: Under research 
1994: Under research 
1993: Under research 
1992: Under research 
1991: Under research 
1990: Under research 
1989: Under research 
1988: Under research 
1987: Under research 
1986: Under research 
1985: Under research 
1984: Under research 
1983: Under research 
1982: Under research 
1981: Under research 
1980: Under research  
1979: Under research 
1978: Under research 
1977: Under research 
1976: Under research 
1975: Under research 
1974: Under research  
1973: Under research 
1972: Under research 
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CLASS 2A DOUBLES CHAMPIONS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Anna Kate Schreck / Leah McAvoy, Wyomissing 
2016: Anna Kate Schreck / Leah McAvoy, Wyomissing 
2015: Grace Zechman / Amy Shields, Lancaster Country Day 
2014: Grace Zechman / Amy Shields, Lancaster Country Day 
2013: Greta Koch / Pattillo, Wyomissing 
2012: Mariah Wardius / Lin Robertson, Berks Catholic 
2011: Madelyn Shaak / Kristi Fiedler, ELCO 
2010: Ava Spoden / Anna Spoden, York Catholic 
2009: Ava Spoden / Anna Spoden, York Catholic 
2008: Lauren Zezenski / Krysti Noecker, Tulpehocken 
2007: Katie Herman / Rachel Early, Wyomissing 
2006: Maura Noone / Annie Sciscak, Trinity 
2005: Tori Bybel / Alex Bybel, Lancaster Mennonite 
2004: Julia Rausch / Caroline Weisser, York Suburban 
2003: Ashley Reed / Courtney Reed, Wyomissing 
2002: Ashley Reed / Courtney Reed, Wyomissing 
2001: Hadley Miller / Waverly Lutz, Lancaster Country Day 
2000: Rebby Sutherland / Katie Jaxheimer, Wyomissing 
1999: Katie Jaxheimer / Courtney Jungjohann, Wyomissing 
1998: Nicole Richie / Laura Maier, Lancaster Country Day 
 
 
CLASS 2A DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS  
 
2018: Pending 
2017: Anna Kate Schreck / Leah McAvoy, Wyomissing d Riley Smith / Isabel Midcap, Lancaster Catholic 3-6, 6-2, 6-4 
2016: Anna Kate Schreck / Leah McAvoy, Wyomissing d Catherine Maher / Laura Covely, Berks Catholic, 6-2, 6-4 
2015: Grace Zechman / Amy Shields, Lancaster Country Day d Alicia Hitz / Emma Lerchen, Annville-Cleona, 6-2, 7-5 
2014: Grace Zechman / Amy Shields, Lancaster Country Day d Alyssa Miller / Evan Boone, Kennard-Dale, 6-1, 6-4 
2013: Greta Koch / Caroline Pattillo, Wyomissing d Carlee Brumgard / Jenna Glass, Biglerville, 7-5, 6-4 
2012: Mariah Wardius / Lin Robertson, Berks Catholic d Liz Veronis / Julia Davis, Lancaster Catholic, 6-3, 6-2 
2011: Madelyn Shaak / Kristi Fidler, ELCO d Maria Mastromarino / Mariah Wardius, Berks Catholic, 6-3, 7-5 
2010: Ava Spoden / Anna Spoden, York Catholic d Maria Morrison / Grace Kirchner, Lancaster Catholic, 6-2, 6-0 
2009: Ava Spoden / Anna Spoden, York Catholic d Victoria Foaino / Lindsey Shields, Holy Name, 6-1, 6-2 
2008: Lauren Zezenski / Krysti Noecker, Tulpehocken d Lauren Wiltrout / Brooke Coco, Brandywine Heights, 6-4, 6-1 
2007: Katie Herman / Rachel Early, Wyomissing d Victoria Foaino / Ally Balaci, Holy Name, 6-3, 6-4 
2006: Maura Noone / Annie Sniscak, Trinity d Tori Bybel / Jaquelyn Sauder, Lancaster Mennonite, 6-2, 6-4 
2005: Tori Bybel / Alex Bybel, Lancaster Mennonite d Melanie Nolt / Rebekah Roland, Manheim Central 7-6 (6), 6-3 
2004: Laura Rausch / Caroline Weisser, York Suburban d Sarah MacAusland / Lauren Neiman, Wyomissing, 6-4, 6-4 
2003: Ashley Reed / Courtney Reed, Wyomissing d Katie Moritz / Allie Pandelidas, York Suburban, 6-2, 6-1 
2002: Ashley Reed / Courtney Reed, Wyomissing d Waverly Lutz / Callie Heilig, Lancaster Country Day, 6-3, 6-1 
2001: Hadley Miller / Waverly Lutz, Lancaster Country Day d Amy Schmidt / Michelle Springer, Schuylkill Valley, 6-4, 6-2 
2000: Rebby Sutherland / Katie Jaxheimer, Wyomissing d Melissa Reed / Kelsey Levan, Wyomissing, 7-6 (4), 7-5 
1999: Katie Jaxheimer / Courtney Jungjohann, Wyomissing d Melissa Reed / Kelsey Levan, Wyomissing 
1998: Nicole Richie / Laura Maier, Lancaster Country Day d Melissa Reed / Kelsey Levan, Wyomissing 
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